eNULIzHIM

JUNAN
JULARING
JUANTUNY
QUMY
JUNLRANUL

aunaNulszim

sznatulszinasinanadszanthudszanm w.a. 2561

B

SWIWNMUY szH0
TN

TeIeaiNi 2559

548,650.60
7,416,213.52
3,508,544.81
3,039,828.22
1,827,620.00

16,340,857.15
16,340,857.15

szanania 1 2560

5,217,730.00
9,001,420.00
5,138,230.00
2,691,400.00
1,138,000.00
23,186,780.00
23,186,780.00

szanania 1 2561

5,254,650.00
9,267,960.00
4,519,060.00
3,492,500.00
1,125,000.00
23,659,170.00
23,659,170.00



